G.N. 7107

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1704954
1725516
2203047
1422339
1419952
2036511

2339475
2037104
0742997
2337850
2199223
2339386

2336982
2200262
2200936
2202419
2339695

2203425
2198976
2201838
2033686

1108995
2338407

ANTONI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
Bengang Limited

CENTERPLUS CO., LIMITED

CGD (Asia) Limited

CHINA BLUESKY TRADING CO., LIMITED

CHINA PETROLEUM HAIDAER ENERGY HOLDINGS GROUP
LIMITED

EPS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

EVER LUCKY INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

FALKIRK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GLOBAL PURCHASE INTERNATIONAL CHINA CO., LIMITED
GLOBAL WAY CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

HK TAIZI RIHUA GROUP SHARES LIMITED

HONG KONG BORUI INT'L LIMITED

HONG KONG HUATUO GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG RONGHAI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG CHUENYUEN INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG HEWEIGUI NEWFANGLED BUILDING MATERIALS

DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG HONGGUAN FOOD CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG NANKE STEREO EQUIPMENT LIMITED
Hong Guan Holdings (Hong Kong) Limited

ITALY DIYALOR TRADING HK CO., LIMITED

JUNHOO TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
JW GLASS GIFT INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
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2337004 KEDA INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED RIEZRREE)ARAE

0782177 LA(HK) LIVITED R RS ]
1705088 LAXASIA LIMITED

2339621 Lead Fame New Energy Investment Company Limited SHE AL RIS S A TR AT
2338663 MASS WELD LIMITED

2201239 Plerre Cardin Afica Co, Limited B R PHFAIR A
2200739 Sigma Investment International Co., Limited RS RIS AR A E
2028546 XIR LIMITED FORE TR A

2201977 YUNSHANGYING EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED E S ERNEAIEAE]

22 September 2017 Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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